Sunday, January 16, 2005

Match apjas

Final

1 Mid Valley Drifter

2 PaleWolf Brunelle

3 Will Shootem

4 Black Rock Bob

5 Mountain Rider

6 Judge McKenzie

7 Buckshot Pete

8 Ool' #4

9 Johnny Jingos

10 Stray

11 Isaac Scrambler Day
12 Buckshot Shell-E
13 Big Lou

14 One Eyed Wayne
15 Tombstone Todd
16 Bart Star

17 Bucky

18 Slick Elic Mackenzie
19 Artemus Bad Penny
20 Antety

21 Hoodoo

22 Scrap Iron

23 CAS Costalot

24 Rod Slask

25 Lefty Lem

26 Edward T. Beard
27 Idaho Clyde

28 Dirty Dirk Slade

29 Long Jim Handcock
30 Old Ranger

31 Rocky Ledge

32 Sweet Lily Shottem
33 Shoot N. Run

34 Dirty Dave

35 Tex

36 Ankeny Tom
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

5:07:35 PM
Category Stage 1

Time Rank
ov 29.02 4
oV 25.87 1
oV 27.80 2
oV 28.52 3
ov 30.81 6
49 33.72 12
M 31.88 7
FC 32.89 10
49 32.41 8
T 36.46 15
GF 30.48 5
TL 32.44 9
M 36.81 16
T 33.08 11
T 34.47 13
S 35.21 14
T 42.83 18
49 57.67 28
D 51.61 23
L 43.83 19
LD 39.62 17
F 50.26 21
S 52.24 25
T 51.41 22
D 52.20 24
T 53.68 26
49 46.13 20
T 59.37 29
FCD 56.52 27
ES 69.48 30
T 72.06 31
L49 95.20 33
F 72.67 32
FCD 96.06 34
T 96.08 35

49 162.00 36

Stage 2
Time Rank
27.60 1
43.30 6
35.72 2
43.83 9
42.51 5
37.51 4
43.81 8
54.35 15
67.23 24
36.53 3
51.92 14
58.10 17
43.95 10
47.07 11
43.40 7
48.81 12
50.69 13
65.74 22
55.00 16
59.81 19
64.99 21
59.85 20
58.86 18
77.93 28
66.07 23
76.27 25
77.30 26
77.59 27
94.54 32
89.60 30
87.43 29
119.73 34
106.25 33
94.35 31
161.40 35
192.82 36

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
26.32 4 2549 1 31.95 4
24.03 1 28.49 3 3242 6
26.06 3 30.16 4 47.78 17
27.26 5 3213 6 40.65 11
27.42 6 37.05 10 3741 8
32.33 9 34.46 8 3191 3
31.40 8 37.29 11 38.40 9
3879 15 26.94 2 30.70 1
25.15 2 36.31 9 31.06 2
29.48 7 38.19 12 38.89 10
33,53 11 38.19 12 36.18 7
35.09 13 32.84 7 4437 14
4197 19 38.56 13  32.36 5
3296 10 52.88 23 41.25 12
39.36 16 48.89 21 43.71 13
4287 20 31.20 5 5957 25
37.62 14 41.10 15 56.14 23
3472 12 45.88 17 4493 15
46.82 22 4375 16 51.37 19
39.67 17 38.86 14  64.79 28
4463 21 52.34 22 5555 22
54.04 27 4741 20 54.40 21
47.85 24 54.76 25 52.39 20
5430 28 46.38 18 46.68 16
5462 30 46.69 19 5112 18
40.51 18 53.18 24  58.57 24
62.12 32 7421 30 62.32 26
49.12 25 67.43 29 64.10 27
49.97 26 61.49 26 69.50 29
46.85 23 63.52 27 7411 30
5433 29 7452 31 76.71 32
129.00 36 64.46 28 76.53 31
60.36 31 88.93 33 96.43 34
95.58 35 102.26 34 126.61 35
93.03 34 87.95 32 154.69 36
80.84 33 112.23 35 92.29 33
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Final
Time

140.38
154.11
167.52
172.39
175.20
169.93
182.78
183.67
192.16
179.55
190.30
202.84
193.65
207.24
209.83
217.66
228.38
248.94
248.55
246.96
257.13
265.96
266.10
276.70
270.70
282.21
322.08
317.61
332.02
343.56
365.05
484.92
424.64
514.86
593.15
640.18

Rank

14
17
28
34
35
36
43
43
45
47
49
60
63
67
70
76
83
94
96
97
103
109
112
112
114
117
134
137
140
140
152
162
163
169
172
173



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, January 16, 2005 5:11:12 PM 1/16/2005 Page 1 of 4
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Top 5 Overall 19.02 27.60 21.32 25.49 26.95 120.38
Mid VaIIey Drifter Misses 2 = 10 0 = 0 1 = 5 0 = 0 1 = 5 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.02 4 27.60 1 26.32 4 2549 1 31.95 4 140.38 14
Top 5 Overall 25.87 33.30 24.03 28.49 32.42 14411
PaleWolf Brunelle Misses 0= 0 2 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
2587 1 43.30 6 24.03 1 28.49 3 3242 6 154.11 17
Top 5 Overall 27.80 35.72 26.06 30.16 37.78 157.52
Will Shootem Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 2 = 10 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.80 2 35.72 2 26.06 3 30.16 4 47.78 17 167.52 28
Top 5 Overall 28.52 43.83 27.26 32.13 30.65 162.39
Black Rock Bob Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 2 = 10 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.52 3 43.83 9 27.26 5 32.13 6 40.65 11 172.39 34
Top 5 Overall 30.81 37.51 27.42 32.05 32.41 160.20
Mountain Rider Misses 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 15
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.81 6 4251 5 2742 6 37.05 10 37.41 8 17520 35
49'er Class 28.72 37.51 32.33 34.46 31.91 164.93
Judge McKenzie Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.72 12 3751 4 32.33 9 34.46 8 3191 3 169.93 36
Mens Modern 31.88 43.81 31.40 37.29 38.40 182.78
Buckshot Pete Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
3188 7 43.81 8 3140 8 37.29 11 38.40 9 182.78 43
Frontier Cartridge 32.89 34.35 23.79 26.94 30.70 148.67
ol #4 Misses 0= 0 4 = 20 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 25
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
32.89 10 54.35 15 38.79 15 26.94 2 30.70 1 183.67 43
49'er Class 27.41 47.23 25.15 31.31 31.06 162.16
Johnny Jingos Misses 1= 5 4 = 20 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 30
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
3241 8 67.23 24 25.15 2 36.31 9 31.06 2 192.16 45
Mens Traditional 31.46 31.53 24.48 28.19 38.89 154.55
Stray Misses 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 2 = 10 0= 0 25
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.46 15 36.53 3 2948 7 38.19 12 38.89 10 179.55 47
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, January 16, 2005 5:11:12 PM 1/16/2005 Page 2 of 4
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Gunfighter 30.48 36.92 28.53 38.19 36.18 170.30
Isaac Scrambler Day Misses 0= 0 3 = 15 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
3048 5 51.92 14 3353 11 38.19 12 36.18 7 190.30 49
Top Lady 32.44 43.10 30.09 32.84 34.37 172.84
Buckshot Shell-E Misses 0 = 0 3 = 15 1 = 5 0 = 0 2 = 10 30
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
3244 9 58.10 17 35.09 13 3284 7 4437 14 202.84 60
Mens Modern 31.81 43.95 31.97 33.56 32.36 173.65
Big Lou Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.81 16 43.95 10 41.97 19 38.56 13 32.36 5 193.65 63
Mens Traditional 33.08 42.07 32.96 42.88 36.25 187.24
One Eyed Wayne Misses 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 2 = 10 1= 5 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.08 11 47.07 11 32.96 10 52.88 23 41.25 12 207.24 67
Mens Traditional 34.47 43.40 34.36 43.89 43.71 199.83
Tombstone Todd Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 25 1= 5 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.47 13 43.40 7 39.36 16 48.89 21 43.71 13 209.83 70
Mens Senior 35.21 43.81 37.87 31.20 59.57 207.66
Bart Star Misses 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.21 14 48.81 12 42.87 20 3120 5 59.57 25 217.66 76
Mens Traditional 42.83 50.69 37.62 41.10 56.14 228.38
Bucky Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
42.83 18 50.69 13 37.62 14 41.10 15 56.14 23 228.38 83
49'er Class 42.67 50.74 34.72 45.88 39.93 213.94
Slick Elic Mackenzie Misses 3 =15 3 = 15 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 35
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
57.67 28 65.74 22 34.72 12 45.88 17 44.93 15 248.94 94
Duelist 46.61 55.00 41.82 43.75 51.37 238.55
Artemus Bad Penny Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 20 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
51.61 23 55.00 16 46.82 22 43.75 16 51.37 19 248.55 96
Ladies Traditional 38.83 49.81 39.67 38.86 44.79 211.96
Antety Misses 1= 5 2 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 2 = 10 25
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
43.83 19 59.81 19 39.67 17 38.86 14 64.79 28 246.96 97
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Sunday, January 16, 2005 5:11:13 PM 1/16/2005 Page 3 of 4
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Ladies Duelist 39.62 49.99 39.63 47.34 50.55 227.13
Hoodoo Misses 0= 0 3 = 15 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 30
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.62 17 64.99 21 44.63 21 52.34 22 55.55 22 257.13 103
Frontiersman 45.26 59.85 44.04 47.41 54.40 250.96
Scrap Iron Misses 1= 5 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
50.26 21 59.85 20 54.04 27 47.41 20 54.40 21 265.96 109
Mens Senior 52.24 58.86 47.85 54.76 52.39 266.10
CAS Costalot Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
52.24 25 58.86 18 47.85 24 54.76 25 52.39 20 266.10 112
Mens Traditional 41.41 57.93 39.30 41.38 41.68 221.70
Rod Slask Misses 2 = 10 4 = 20 = 5 1= 5 1= 5 45
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
51.41 22 77.93 28 54.30 28 46.38 18 46.68 16 276.70 112
Duelist 52.20 66.07 49.62 46.69 51.12 265.70
Lefty Lem Misses 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 25 0= 0 0= 0 5
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
52.20 24 66.07 23 54.62 30 46.69 19 51.12 18 270.70 114
Mens Traditional 43.68 71.27 40.51 53.18 53.57 262.21
Edward T. Beard Misses 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Penalties 1= 10 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
53.68 26 76.27 25 40.51 18 53.18 24 58.57 24 282.21 117
49'er Class 46.13 67.30 52.12 59.21 57.32 282.08
Idaho CIyde Misses 0 = 0 2 = 10 = 0 1 = 5 1 = 5 20
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 20
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
46.13 20 77.30 26 62.12 32 74.21 30 62.32 26 322.08 134
Mens Traditional 54.37 62.59 49.12 62.43 64.10 292.61
Dirty Dirk Slade Misses 1= 5 3 = 15 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 25
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
59.37 29 77.59 27 49.12 25 67.43 29 64.10 27 317.61 137
F C Duelist 51.52 69.54 49.97 46.49 59.50 277.02
Long Jim Handcock Misses 1= 5 5= 25 0= 0 3 =15 2 = 10 55
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 20 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
56.52 27 94.54 32 49.97 26 61.49 26 69.50 29 332.02 140
Elder Statesman 69.48 79.60 46.85 63.52 74.11 333.56
Old Ranger Misses 0= 0 2 = 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties 0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0
69.48 30 89.60 30 46.85 23 63.52 27 74.11 30 343.56 140
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Sunday, January 16, 2005

Alias

Rocky Ledge

Sweet Lily Shottem

Shoot N. Run

Dirty Dave

Tex

Ankeny Tom
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Category  Time Rank

Mens Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Ladies 49'er
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Frontiersman
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

F C Duelist
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Mens Traditional
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

49'er Class
Misses
Penalties
Bonus

Overall Match
Misses:
Penalties:

5:11:13 PM 1/16/2005 Page 4 of 4
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
57.06 67.43 49.33 59.52 61.71 295.05
1= 5 2 = 10 1= 5 3 =15 3 =15 50
= 10 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 20
0 0 0 0 0 0
72.06 31 87.43 29 54.33 29 74.52 31 76.71 32 365.05 152
85.20 94.73 119.00 59.46 66.53 424.92
2 = 10 5= 25 0= 0 1= 5 2 = 10 50
0= 0 0 = 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
0 0 0 0 0 0
95.20 33 119.73 34  129.00 36 64.46 28 76.53 31 484.92 162
67.67 96.25 60.36 73.93 71.43 369.64
1= 5 2 = 10 0= 0 3 = 15 5 = 25 55
0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
72.67 32 106.25 33 60.36 31 88.93 33 96.43 34 424.64 163
96.06 94.35 95.58 87.26 121.61 494.86
0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 10
0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
0 0 0 0 0 0
96.06 34 94.35 31 95.58 35 102.26 34 126.61 35 514.86 169
86.08 121.40 83.03 67.95 144.69 503.15
2 = 10 8 = 40 2 = 10 4 = 20 2 = 10 90
0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
96.08 35 161.40 35 93.03 34 87.95 32 154.69 36 593.15 172
147.00 147.82 75.84 87.23 82.29 540.18
3 = 15 9 = 45 1= 5 3 = 15 2 = 10 90
0= 0 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
0 0 0 0 0 0
162.00 36 192.82 36 80.84 33 112.23 35 92.29 33 640.18 173
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
25 71 15 30 33
2 1 6 3 1



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Sunday, January 16, 2005 5:08:48 PM 1/16/2005 Page 1 of 2

Category ALIAS Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

Standing Match Final Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
Category: 49'er Class
1 Judge McKenzie 6 33.72 12 3751 4 3233 9 34.46 8 31901 3 169.93 36
2 Johnny Jingos 9 3241 8 6723 24 2515 2 36.31 9 31.06 2 192.16 45
3 Slick Elic Mackenzie 18 57.67 28 6574 22 3472 12 4588 17  44.93 15 248.94 94
4 |daho Clyde 27 46.13 20 7730 26 6212 32 7421 30 6232 26 322.08 134
5 Ankeny Tom 36 162.00 36 192.82 36 80.84 3311223 35 9229 33 640.18 173
Category: Duelist
1 Artemus Bad Penny 19 51.61 23 55.00 16  46.82 22 43.75 16  51.37 19 248.55 96
2 Lefty Lem 25 5220 24 66.07 23 5462 30 46.69 19 5112 18 270.70 114
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Old Ranger 30 69.48 30 89.60 30 4685 23 6352 27 7411 30 343.56 140
Category:  Frontiersman
1 Scrap Iron 22 50.26 21 59.85 20 5404 27 4741 20 5440 21 265.96 109
2 Shoot N. Run 33 72.67 32 10625 33 60.36 31 88.93 33 9643 34 42464 163
Category:  Frontier Cartridge
1 Ol#4 8 3289 10 54.35 15 3879 15 26.94 2 3070 1 183.67 43
Category: F C Duelist
1 Long Jim Handcock 29 56.52 27 9454 32 4997 26 6149 26 6950 29 332.02 140
2 Dirty Dave 34 96.06 34 9435 31 9558 3510226 34 12661 35 514.86 169
Category:  Gunfighter
1 Isaac Scrambler Day 11 30.48 5 51.92 14  33.53 11 38.19 12 36.18 7 190.30 49
Category: Ladies Traditional
1 Antety 20 4383 19 59.81 19 39.67 17 38.86 14 6479 28 246.96 97
Category: Ladies 49'er
1 Sweet Lily Shottem 32 9520 33 119.73 34 129.00 36 6446 28 7653 31 484.92 162
Category: Ladies Duelist
1 Hoodoo 21 39.62 17 64.99 21 4463 21 5234 22 5555 22 257.13 103
Category: Mens Modern
1 Buckshot Pete 7 31.88 7 4381 8 3140 8 37.29 11 38.40 9 182.78 43
2 BigLou 13 36.81 16 43.95 10 4197 19 3856 13 32.36 5 193.65 63
Category: Top 5 Overall
1 Mid Valley Drifter 1 29.02 4 27.60 1 2632 4 2549 1 3195 4 140.38 14
2 PaleWolf Brunelle 2 25.87 1 43.30 6 24.03 1 28.49 3 3242 6 154.11 17
3 Will Shootem 3 2780 2 3572 2 26.06 3 30.16 4 4778 17 167.52 28
4 Black Rock Bob 4 2852 3 43.83 9 27.26 5 32.13 6 40.65 11 172.39 34
5 Mountain Rider 5 3081 6 4251 5 27.42 6 37.05 10 3741 8 17520 35
Category: Mens Senior
1 Bart Star 16 3521 14 4881 12 42.87 20 31.20 5 5957 25 217.66 76
2 CAS Costalot 23 5224 25 58.86 18 47.85 24 5476 25 5239 20 266.10 112
Category: Mens Traditional
1 Stray 10 36.46 15 36.53 3 29048 7 38.19 12 38.89 10 179.55 47
2 One Eyed Wayne 14 33.08 11 47.07 11 3296 10 52.88 23 41.25 12 207.24 67
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Sunday, January 16, 2005

Category ALIAS

Standing

3

© 00 N O O b

Category:

1

Page 2

Tombstone Todd

Bucky

Rod Slask

Edward T. Beard

Dirty Dirk Slade

Rocky Ledge

Tex

Top Lady
Buckshot Shell-E

5:08:49 PM

Stage 1 Stage 2
Match Final Time Rank Time Rank
15 3447 13 43.40 7
17 42.83 18 50.69 13
24 5141 22 77.93 28
26 53.68 26 76.27 25
28 59.37 29 77.59 27
31 72.06 31 87.43 29
35 96.08 35 161.40 35
12 32.44 9 58.10 17

Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

39.36 16 48.89 21 4371 13
37.62 14 41.10 15 56.14 23
54.30 28 46.38 18  46.68 16
40.51 18 53.18 24 5857 24
49.12 25 67.43 29 64.10 27
54.33 29 74.52 31 76.71 32
93.03 34 87.95 32 154.69 36
35.09 13 32.84 7 4437 14

1/16/2005 Page 2 of 2

Total

Time Rank

209.83
228.38
276.70
282.21
317.61
365.05
593.15

202.84

70

83
112
117
137
152
172

60



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Sunday, January 16, 2005

Stage Place
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Stage Number:

PaleWolf Brunelle
Will Shootem

Black Rock Bob

Mid Valley Drifter
Isaac Scrambler Day
Mountain Rider
Buckshot Pete
Johnny Jingos
Buckshot Shell-E

Ool' #4

Stage Number:

Mid Valley Drifter
Will Shootem
Stray

Judge McKenzie
Mountain Rider
PaleWolf Brunelle
Tombstone Todd
Buckshot Pete
Black Rock Bob
Big Lou

Stage Number:

PaleWolf Brunelle
Johnny Jingos
Will Shootem

Mid Valley Drifter
Black Rock Bob
Mountain Rider
Stray

Buckshot Pete
Judge McKenzie
One Eyed Wayne

Stage Number:

Mid Valley Drifter
Ool' #4

PaleWolf Brunelle
Will Shootem
Bart Star

Black Rock Bob
Buckshot Shell-E
Judge McKenzie
Johnny Jingos
Mountain Rider

Individual Stage Results

5:09:27 PM Shoot Date:

25.87
27.80
28.52
29.02
30.48
30.81
31.88
3241
32.44
32.89

27.60
35.72
36.53
3751
42.51
43.30
43.40
43.81
43.83
43.95

24.03
25.15
26.06
26.32
27.26
27.42
29.48
31.40
32.33
32.96

25.49
26.94
28.49
30.16
31.20
32.13
32.84
34.46
36.31
37.05

1
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Sunday, January 16, 2005

Stage Place
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Stage Number:
Ol' #4
Johnny Jingos
Judge McKenzie
Mid Valley Drifter
Big Lou
PaleWolf Brunelle
Isaac Scrambler Day
Mountain Rider
Buckshot Pete
Stray

Individual Stage Results

5:09:27 PM Shoot Date:

30.70
31.06
31.91
31.95
32.36
32.42
36.18
3741
38.40
38.89

5
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth
Sunday, January 16,20 5:12:02 PM Shoot date:
Buckshot Pete

CAS Costalot
Bucky

1/16/2005



